

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR USE OF THE LITTLE GARENDON EQUESTRIAN WEBSITE

Please make yourself familiar with our Terms and Conditions. Thank you.

Little Garendon Equestrian Website Usage -This site is owned and operated by Little Garendon Equestrian of Little Garendon, Charley Road, Charley, Leicestershire LE12 9YB and is provided for your personal use free of charge subject to the Terms and Conditions set out herein. By using this website you are agreeing to comply with, and be bound by, our terms and conditions, which, in conjunction with our privacy policy, govern Little Garendon Equestrian's relationship with you with regards to this website and any electronic communications. We reserve the right to amend these terms and conditions at any time. These Terms and Conditions do not affect your Statutory rights.

Content - The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. Little Garendon Equestrian makes every effort to ensure the uninterrupted, error free access to this website and takes no responsibility for, nor will be liable for, this website being temporarily unavailable at any time. We endeavour to keep this website up to date and accurate and fair. All prices shown are inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated. All products have been described as accurately as possible. Little Garendon Equestrian reserves the right to affect changes which will be notified at the time of ordering if relevant.

Copyright - The content of this website is protected by UK Copyright & Database Laws and is the property of Little Garendon Equestrian and its associated suppliers. All rights reserved. Should you wish to use any parts of the content of this website please apply in writing to Little Garendon Equestrian, Little Garendon, Charley Road, Charley, Leicestershire LE12 9YB

Data - Please visit our Privacy Policy for details of how we will use your data. Our Privacy Policy forms part of our Terms and Conditions. By giving us your personal details you are accepting these terms. We may also use your details to manage your purchases – for example, we will send you a confirmation email. If at any time you do not wish to receive correspondence from us please email us at rachfairbrother@gmail.com

Cookies - Like many websites, Little Garendon Equestrian uses Cookies to help maximise the efficient running of this website. Please visit our Privacy Policy for further information about this.

Payment - We accept payment through a secure environment by debit or credit card & PayPal. The price payable is the price displayed on this website at the time your ordered is received by us. All prices shown on the website are in British Pounds Sterling and include VAT. We endeavour to ensure all prices displayed on our website are correct. All credit and debit card transactions are taken in the UK and our transaction currency is in UK Pounds Sterling. We reserve the right to alter prices under circumstances beyond our control.

Orders - When placing an order with Little Garendon Equestrian, you agree that any and all the information given is accurate and complete and that you have read and agreed to these Terms and Conditions.

Contract - A Contract between you, the customer and Little Garendon Equestrian, the supplier of goods, exists only once an order has been accepted, processed, despatched and charged. This does not affect the customer's statutory rights.

Availability - All goods are subject to availability. We will inform you as soon as possible if goods you have ordered are not available.

Changing Orders - Please advise any changes in your order to rachfairbrother@gmail.com as soon as possible and we will try to accommodate your changes if we can. Please be advised that If your order has already been personalised we will not be able to change it.

Liability - The content of this website is for information purposes only and does not offer recommendations of any particular product or service.

Links - Little Garendon Equestrian is not responsible for the content and views of any links to other websites.

Jurisdiction - These Terms and Conditions are governed in accordance with the laws of England and Wales. By using this website you are agreeing to submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the English court. This does not affect your non-excludable statutory rights.